AGOCS-FEHER TIMEA
ANTAL JOZSEF DR.
APRO JOZSEF IFJ.
ARANYI LAJOS EV.
ARANYOSSY ZOLTAN ATTILA
ASZODI ATTILA

ADAM LAJOS

BAI ZHENG LUN

BAKOS SANDOR
BALAZS JOZSEF
BALOGH MARTON
BALOGH SANDOR

BAN ATTILA

BEKE JUDIT

BERCSENYI LASZLO
BERENDI LASZLO
BITAROCZKI ZSANETT
BIRO ARTHUR SZABOLCS
BODI DEZSO

BODI PAL

BOTKA ENDRE

BUDAI SANDOR

BUN BELA

CEGLEDI IMRE IFJ.
COPEK KAROLY IFJ.
CSEPLO GABOR
CSIPKES LASZLO
CZIROK GEZA

DELDAR HABIB

DINA LASZLO

DUDASNE KONYA ANDREA
DUNA TSZ SK

EL MAWLA FAISSAL
ENEKES ISTVAN

EZSI VIKTORIA

FARKAS ISTVAN
FARKAS JOZSEF
FARKAS LAJOS

FARKAS ZSOLT
FAZEKAS ZOLTAN IFJ.
FERENCZI TIBOR
FOLDES NORBERT
FRIESZ VIKTOR

FRITZ LASZLO

FURUS JOZSEF

FULEKI RUDOLF EV.
GARAMVOLGY! ATTILA ZOLTAN
GAZSI| FERENC
GARDONYI ZSOLT GEZA
GASPAR CSABA AKOS
GEREG MARK

GRAMAN ANDRAS
GYORFFY KRISZTIAN LASZLO
GYUGA MIHALY

HALL NORA

HALLA IGNAC

HATVANI ISTVAN

HEGYI ZOLTAN CSABA
HERNOLD PETER
HEYBELI ALI

HIMER ISTVAN ID.
HOLINSZKI GEDEON
HOLOCSI GYULA
HORVATH ANDOR ATTILA
HORVATH BELA
HORVATH CSABA JENO

1214 BUDAPEST BANYA U. 45. 4 AJTO

1037 BUDAPEST REMETEHEGY! UT 16270/1.
1213 BUDAPEST BORZSONYI U. 4.

1213 BUDAPEST OLYV U. 4.

1213 BUDAPEST PALMA U. 65.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 94/B. V. 17.
1215 BUDAPEST ARPAD U. 10/C. VII. 186.
1181 BUDAPEST DAMJANICH U. 105.

1211 BUDAPEST KISS J. ALTB. U. 63. II. 30.
1213 BUDAPEST KRIVAN U. 24.

1211 BUDAPEST CORVIN U. 3.

1214 BUDAPEST II.LRAKOCZI F. UT 341.
2310 SZIGETSZENTMIKLOS OSTORFA U. 13.
1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 107. X. 101.
1213 BUDAPEST HAJOS U. 25.

1213 BUDAPEST UNGVARI U. 3.

1214 BUDAPEST VOLGY U. 13. IV. 14.

1211 BUDAPEST KAROLI G. U. 11/A. IV. 12.
1215 BUDAPEST VASAS U. 6.

1214 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F. U. 195-197. 1. 1.
1204 BUDAPEST ERZSEBET TER 1-2.

6763 SZATYMAZ ADY E. U. 56

0000 FIKTIV LAKCIM FIKTIV LAKCIM

1213 BUDAPEST KORTES U. 9.

1214 BUDAPEST MARS U. 4. II. 4.

1211 BUDAPEST TANCSICS M. U. 83. VII. 80.
4371 NYIRLUGOS ACSADI U. 54.

1212 BUDAPEST DUNADULO UT 1. V. 32.
1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 26. IV. 18.
1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 94/A. I. 3.
1213 BUDAPEST MOGYOROS U. 1.

1211 BUDAPEST ORION U. 11.

1117 BUDAPEST HAMZSABEGI U. 12. IV. 3.
1215 BUDAPEST VAGOHID U. 19.

1214 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 172. 1 4
1213 BUDAPEST SZENTMIKLOSI UT 146.
1215 BUDAPEST POPIELUSZKO U. 19.

1212 BUDAPEST KOMAROMI U. 32.

1214 BUDAPEST TEJUT U. 5-7. FSZ. 2.

1213 BUDAPEST DARU U. 42.

1214 BUDAPEST BEKE TER 11. 1. 2.

1213 BUDAPEST PULI SET. 16. 1. 4.

1214 BUDAPEST ZRINYI U. 2/A. 1. 11.

1215 BUDAPEST ADY E. UT 114.

1212 BUDAPEST DUNADULO UT 7/B. IX. 53.

2318 SZIGETSZENTMARTON DUNAPART-ALSO U. 123/B.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 71/B. IV. 13.
1213 BUDAPEST KIRALYHAGO UT 59.

1215 BUDAPEST iV U. 6. FSZ. 1.

1215 BUDAPEST KATONA J. U. 9-11/D. IV. 16.
1212 BUDAPEST DUNADULO UT 5/B. IX. 58.
1213 BUDAPEST REPKENY UT 64.

0007 KULFOLD ISMERETLEN

1211 BUDAPEST KISS J. ATB. U. 55. FSZ. 2.
1213 BUDAPEST ERKELY U. 50.

1213 BUDAPEST SZENT LASZLO UT 56.

1213 BUDAPEST KAPOS U. 31. 1. 5.

1211 BUDAPEST KAPISZTRAN J. U. 36.

1214 BUDAPEST ERDOSOR U. 65. FSZ. 1.
1214 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 122. VIII. 48.
1214 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F. U. 345/B/3.11.15
1211 BUDAPEST KISS J. ALTB. U. 29-41. V. 6
1213 BUDAPEST MARIA KIRALYNE U. 91.
0000 FIKTIV LAKCIM NEFELEJCS U. 10.

3412 BOGACS SZARVAS U. 7.

1211 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F. U. 50-56. IIl. 39

Hatralék
53 567
360 829
50 400
66 953
185 722
56 369
300 552
64 948
82 062
65 490
102 336
51 058
51072
53 354
75 115
92 647
76 579
65 580
62 525
67 954
307 120
526 328
58 148
161 080
56 385
134 197
477 708
77 234
54 936
176 970
69 943
83 749
55 641
67 580
50 074
676 273
68 134
71558
62 717
85 781
52 060
80 267
62 261
92 555
60 156
109 682
91 837
58 754
66 686
61 409
76 598
60 679
82 744
152 591
54 861
806 295
55 898
86 325
73 404
51291
56 027
82519
55072
50 497
62 276
55 386



HORVATH MIKLOS
HORVATH SANDOR
HORVATH ZOLTAN
HORVATH ZOLTANNE
ISPANKI ROBERT
IVANYI-LESZKO ZSOFIA
IZSAK ATTILA

JAKUS GYONGYI PIROSKA
JANIK AKOS

JARASI EDIT

JASZ LASZLO

JEREMIAS SARIKA

JONAS JOZSEF

JURJ SANDOR JENONE
KAJDACSI JOZSEF ATTILA
KALANYOS CSABA
KALOCSAI ISTVANNE
KALTENECKER GABOR
KASSAI NIKOLETT
KATEMBWA-KABANGA CHARLES
KARPA ATTILA

KELEMEN BELA

KIRALY SANDOR

KIRNEV ZAHAR GEORGIEVICS
KIRSCH TIBORNE

KIS LILI

KISS DEZSO

KISS EMMA

KISS ISTVAN

KISS JANOS

KISS LASZLO

KISS MONIKA

KISS SANDOR

KISS TIBOR

KISS TIBOR

KISZELY DENES

KLAUZ VANESSA
KLINGENSTEIN JOZSEF
KOMAROMI ZSOLT

KOOS CSABA

KORCSEK ILONA

KOVACS ISTVAN

KOVACS MIKLOS

KOVACS RICHARD GYORGY
KOVACS RITA

KOVACS ZSUZSANNA
KOZAK JOZSEF
KRASSOVARI NORBERT GABOR
KRUPA ZOLTAN LASZLO
KUI ISTVAN GEZA
KUNCSEV DIMITROV PETER
KUSZ TAMAS ALBERT
LABANICS JANOS TIBOR
LAJKO ISTVAN

LAJOS ISTVAN

LANG FERENC

LASZLO MIKLOS

LAZI PALNE

LIBOR JOZSEF

LIN JIA HAO

LUKACS HENRIETTA
LUKACS VANDA

MAGYAR HAIJNALKA
MAKAI LASZLO
MARTINCSEK SANDOR
MARTON LASZLO SZILVESZTER
MATYAS LASZLO

1213 BUDAPEST GONDOLAS U. 1.

1191 BUDAPEST DOBO KATICA U. 2-14. 1. 40.
0000 FIKTIV LAKCIM FIKTIV LAKCIM

1213 BUDAPEST SZENT ISTVAN UT 212.
1214 BUDAPEST CSIKO SET. 1. 1. 8.

1212 BUDAPEST ERDELYI U. 18.

1213 BUDAPEST HOLLANDI UT 3.

1213 BUDAPEST CSERESZNYES U. 4.

1213 BUDAPEST MEDVE U. 33.

1214 BUDAPEST ORION U. 15. 1. 7.

1172 BUDAPEST Il. UTCA 15.

1214 BUDAPEST CSIKO SET. 12. FSZ. 3.
1212 BUDAPEST SZECHENYI I. U. 43.

1213 BUDAPEST MUSKATLI U. 16.

1213 BUDAPEST LADIK U. 17.

1212 BUDAPEST PETOFI U. 81.

1213 BUDAPEST VIHORLAT U. 37.

1212 BUDAPEST JOZSEF A. U. 37.

1214 BUDAPEST RAKETA U. 14/B. Il 1.
1213 BUDAPEST HOLLANDI UT 119.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 88/B. Ill. 10.
1212 BUDAPEST II.RAKOCZI F. UT 146. 2/206.
1213 BUDAPEST REPKENY UT 28.

1161 BUDAPEST ZRINYI ILONA U. 3.

1213 BUDAPEST FECSKE U. 11.

1214 BUDAPEST VASONTO U. 12.

1214 BUDAPEST ZOLDFA U. 6. Il. 4.

1125 BUDAPEST VIRANYOS U. 32.

1212 BUDAPEST SZEBENI U. 94.

1214 BUDAPEST BANYA U. 15. FSZ. 2.

2310 SZIGETSZENTMIKLOS FELSOTAG 27.
1215 BUDAPEST ZSAK H. U. 6. VII. 23.

1215 BUDAPEST ADY ENDRE UT 62

1213 BUDAPEST SUGER U. 8.

0000 FIKTIV LAKCIM FIKTIV LAKCIM

1212 BUDAPEST MAKAD U. 2. 1lI. 17.

1214 BUDAPEST RAKETA U. 17. Il. 10.

1214 BUDAPEST II.LRAKOCZI F. UT 266/B. I. 5
1211 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F. U.97-105.1.LPH.I/

2310 SZIGETSZENTMIKLOS PIROSROZSA U. 22/B.

1215 BUDAPEST VEDGAT U. 25.
2319 SZIGETUJFALU FUZFA U. 24.
1215 BUDAPEST ADY E. UT 45. 1. 4.
1213 BUDAPEST DARU U. 8.

1212 BUDAPEST GORGEY ARTUR TER 1. VII. 32.

1224 BUDAPEST XV. U. 4.

1213 BUDAPEST ARNYAS U. 3.

1213 BUDAPEST REPKENY U. 33.

1213 BUDAPEST SZARVAS U. 26. FSZ. 2.
1213 BUDAPEST SZENT ISTVAN UT 99.

1213 BUDAPEST ERKELY U. 48.

0000 TELEPULESSZINTU TELEPULESSZINTU
1214 BUDAPEST NYUSZI SET. 15. 1I. 12.

1211 BUDAPEST KOZPONTI UT 2-16.

1214 BUDAPEST SZILVAFA UTCA 18.

1238 BUDAPEST HOSOK TERE 29.

1214 BUDAPEST RAKETA U. 39. II. 8.

1214 BUDAPEST VOLGY U. 13.1. 3.

1212 BUDAPEST SZENT ISTVAN UT 6. IV.19.
1213 BUDAPEST MALYVA U. 14.

1214 BUDAPEST ERDOSOR U. 113. 1lI. 7.
8624 BALATONSZARSZO ORS U. 7.

1211 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F. U. 107-115/B. IV.
1214 BUDAPEST ALMAFA U. 6.

1214 BUDAPEST ERDOSOR U. 171/A. Il. 5.
1214 BUDAPEST SZENT ISTVAN UT 1/B. IIl. 21
1211 BUDAPEST CSOGYAR U. 82.

114 559
53 119
84 726
59 076
70212
55912

281 060
54 556
57 289
62 292

693 099
75 667
77 366

118 475
73 755
72 516
82 995
69 315
77 752
57 694
85 869
83 709
58 155

864 807

205 685
68 696

156 565

1431 068
51742
52 895

2319211
61 688
66 619

2425198
51 240
85 658
59 924
51 860
98 273

255579

321 167
61 750
78 775
55 306
64 784

466 761

106 530
75 347

356 968
60 570

100 655
90 431
50 893

22162 171

491 876

148 780
64 594
85114
60 705
56 824

101 509

1993 360
56 742
63 103
59 490
86 755
64 483



MERCZEL JOZSEF
MERKL PETER
MERKOVITS JANOSNE
MEZO GABOR
MESZAROS ZOLTAN
MESZEGETO TAMAS
MESZEGETO® ZOLTAN
MIHACSI LASZLONE
MITJANS KATALIN
MOCSEL IRINA

MOLNAR FERENC
MOLNAR KAROLYNE
MOLNAR KITTI

MURZSA JANOS

NAGY ANDRAS

NAGY ARPAD ANTAL
NAGY CSABA GYOZONE
NAGY EDIT

NAGY ISTVAN JANOS
NAGY MONIKA
NEMCSIK JOZSEF
NEMETH JANOS KAROLY
NYARI ISTVAN

NYARI JANOS

OZSVATH KAROLYNE EV.
ONODI TIBOR

&zE JOZSEF

PALASTI ISTVAN
PALOCZI ZOLTAN
PATAKI RENATA
PAKOZDY KAROLY
PESZTERICZ ISTVAN IFJ.
PETERNELL OSZKAR
PET® PETER
PETER-MORCSANY! ILONA
POLGAR JOZSEF
POLYAK ISTVAN
POLYAK ZSIGMOND EV.
POROS EMERENCIA
PREKOP SANDOR
RAHYAB ABDUL KHALIL DR
RAJNAI ZOLTANNE
RACZ OTTO LASZLO
RETHATI LASZLO
ROSTAS SANDOR
RUZSA GYORGY

RUZSA SANDOR

SAMU ANTAL LAJOS DR.
SAGI LASZLO

SANDOR ISTVAN
SANDOR LASZLO
SAROSI PETER

SCHIFF KAROLY EV.
SEBESTYEN LASZLO
SEBESTYEN PETER
SETET JOZSEF
SIGMOND ENDRENE
SIMON GERGO

SINKA ZSOLT

SKORIK GABOR

SOHAN AGNES

SOLOMONNE SIMON ZSUZSANNA

SOMLAI ATTILA ROBERT
SOMODI VIKTOR
SOMOGY!| GABOR
SO0S GABOR

STEINER GYULA EV.

1212 BUDAPEST BUD J. U. 6.

1214 BUDAPEST NAP U. 10. Il 12.

1212 BUDAPEST SZATMARI U. 68.

1214 BUDAPEST LAMPAS U. 214150.

1214 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 148. X.49.
1213 BUDAPEST MARIA KIR. UTJA 224.

1213 BUDAPEST MARIA KIRALYNE UTJA 224 1.1.

1215 BUDAPEST ADY E. UT 57. IV.14.

1212 BUDAPEST SZECHENYI I. U. 37.

1214 BUDAPEST ALMAFA U. 3.

1212 BUDAPEST SZEBENI U. 1.

1152 BUDAPEST SZILAS PARK 1. FSZ.3.
1214 BUDAPEST ORION U. 10. IV.17.

1215 BUDAPEST ARPAD U. 10/B. VII. 179.
1211 BUDAPEST KISS J. ALTB. U. 63. VI. 68.
1021 BUDAPEST LABANC UTCA 39/B. 1.AJ.
1025 BUDAPEST MADAR UTCA 9.

1202 BUDAPEST DESSEWFFY U. 73. 6.AJ.
1213 BUDAPEST REPKENY U. 54.

1214 BUDAPEST NYUSZI SET. 12. 1. 6.

1213 BUDAPEST KIRALYERDO UT 172.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 94/A. FSZ. 1.
1122 BUDAPEST VAROSMAJOR U. 1/B. FSZ. 2.
1214 BUDAPEST LAMPAS U. 8655. 25.

1213 BUDAPEST PULI SET. 10. I1. 9.

1214 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F. UT 300/A.

1213 BUDAPEST ISZALAG U. 7. FSZ.2.

2310 SZIGETSZENTMIKLOS HUNYAD U. 3.
1211 BUDAPEST TANCSICS M. U. 83. II. 27.
1215 BUDAPEST KATONA JOZSEF U.31/A. I. 16.
1124 BUDAPEST FODOR U. 123.

1214 BUDAPEST ALMAFA U. 27.

1188 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI U. 79/B.

1215 BUDAPEST ARPAD U. 6/C. II. 22.

2360 GYAL KISFALUDY U. 37.

1214 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 112. VI1.46.
1213 BUDAPEST NYITRAI U. 7.

1213 BUDAPEST BADACSONYI UT 75.

8360 KESZTHELY BEM JOZSEF UTCA 17.
1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 66. VIII. 25.
2030 ERD KORPONAI UTCA 1.

1213 BUDAPEST SZENTMIKLOSI UT 123.
1213 BUDAPEST HOLLANDI UT 187.

1212 BUDAPEST KESMARKI U. 49.

1212 BUDAPEST DUNADULO UT 7/B. IX. 53.
1212 BUDAPEST DUNADULO UT 7/B. IX. 53.
0000 FIKTIV LAKCIM FIKTIV LAKCIM

1028 BUDAPEST VADALMA U. 13.

1213 BUDAPEST LIGET U. 6/A

1214 BUDAPEST CSEPELI UT 3.

1214 BUDAPEST CSEPELI UT 3.

1215 BUDAPEST KATONA J. U. 5-7. C. IV. 19.
1214 BUDAPEST OVODA U. 3. lIl.11.

2315 SZIGETHALOM VASVARI PAL U. 11.
2040 BUDAORS FELSOHATAR UT 31.

1214 BUDAPEST CSEPELI UT 213130.

0000 FIKTIV LAKCIM FIKTIV LAKCIM

1213 BUDAPEST TOPORTYAN U. 5.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 107. FSZT. 3.
1213 BUDAPEST MAROGEP U. 5.

1215 BUDAPEST VASAS U. 59. FSZ. 9.

1214 BUDAPEST ERDOSOR U. 179/A. II. 5.
1213 BUDAPEST SZAZSZORSZEP U. 20.
2319 SZIGETUJFALU TEMETO U. 6.

1211 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F.UT 97-105. A 11.2.
2310 SZIGETSZENTMIKLOS PETOFI U. 65/16.
1215 BUDAPEST DUNA U. 42.

96 860
85 022
283 395
70 280
51 148
54 533
124 146
77 816
1073830
80 841
216 334
134 224
93 509
1608 463
51 025
119 822
106 246
333572
68 830
52 244
185 423
64 577
83 823
87 242
342 827
94 935
72108
279 044
61 376
83 964
83 552
51 816
223 038
53 029
133 637
51231
72 878
37 691 364
56 155
96 861
147 657
488 719
867 008
53 070
104 474
74 882
173701
51 901
55 436
71420
55 658
69 651
56 670
94 985
2387018
78 546
58 157
52 605
59 827
263 681
65 299
52 282
69 761
80 598
57 907
105 795
160 344



STRAMA GABRIELLA KATALIN
SULIJA OTTO

SVERCSICS JOZSEFNE
SZABO ANIKO

SZABO ATTILA

SZABO ISTVAN

SZABO ISTVAN LAJOSNE
SZABO JOZSEFNE

SZABO LASZLO

SZABO MIKLOS
SZABO-BALOGH IMRE
SZABO-JASZ VERONIKA
SZALAI LASZLO

SZALAI ZSOLT

SZARKA ALEXANDRA REKA
SZARKA TAMAS MILAN
SZELL ANDRAS

SZOLATH KRISZTIAN
SZOKE LASZLO ISTVAN
SZTOJKA FERENC
SZTOJKA FERENC ID.
SzUCS LASzLO

SzUCS KRISZTIAN

szUCS KRISZTIAN JOZSEF
szUCS MARIETTA
TAKACS EDVARD
TAKACS LASZLO
TALATA-MEDVENICZ PIROSKA
TANY!I JANOS ISTVAN
TOMANNE KOVACS ILONA
TOTH ANNA

TOTH GABOR

TOTH ISTVAN

TOTH ISTVANNE

TOTH JANOS SANDOR
TOTH KRISZTIAN JOZSEF
TOTH MARIO

TOTH MIHALY

TOVIZI BERTALAN
TOROK ISTVAN

TURANYI MARK ZSOLT
TURCSANYI PIROSKA
UJFALUSI ZOLTAN ENDRE
ULRICH MIKLOS

ULRICH TIBOR ID.
VADASZ FERENC

VARGA ATTILA

VARGA DANIEL

VARGA IMRE

VARGA KAROLYNE
VARGA MIHALY

VARGA NORBERT SZILARD
VARGA OTILIA

VARGA PETER

VARGA RICHARD

VARGA ROBERT

VARGA TIBOR

VAS SANDORNE

VAS VENCEL DANIEL
VASZILEV IVAN

VARADI GYULA

VENCLIK PETER
VENCZEL ALBERT
VENCZEL RITA VERONIKA
VENCZEL TAMAS

VESZELI PAL ISTVANNE
VINICZAI ISTVAN

1213 BUDAPEST MARIA KIRALYNE U. 31.
1214 BUDAPEST BANYA U. 1. FSZ.2.
1213 BUDAPEST ARADI VERT. UTJA 39.
1213 BUDAPEST PULI SET. 1. 1lI. 13.
1212 BUDAPEST KIKOTO U. 2-8/G. IV. 2.
1213 BUDAPEST CSALITOS U. 30-32.
1213 BUDAPEST SZEGFU U. 15.

2310 SZIGETSZENTMIKLOS KOSSUTH LAJOS U. 13.

2016 LEANYFALU CSEND U. 12/C.

6090 KUNSZENTMIKLOS BODAKUT TANYA 89.
1214 BUDAPEST ZOLDFA U. 7. 111 6.

1172 BUDAPEST Il. U. 15.

1212 BUDAPEST SZABADKAI U. 24.

1214 BUDAPEST ARANY J. U. 29.

1213 BUDAPEST LAZAR VILMOS U. 13.

1212 BUDAPEST SZEBENI U. 21.

1213 BUDAPEST KECSEGE U. 9.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 28. VI. 27.
1212 BUDAPEST BEKE TER 5. II. 3.

1214 BUDAPEST TEJUT U. 7. II. 10.

1215 BUDAPEST VASAS U. 43.

1211 BUDAPEST PETZ F. U. 28. 11.29.

1214 BUDAPEST II.RAKOCZI F. UT 209.
1214 BUDAPEST CSILLAG U. 2. V. 20.

1214 BUDAPEST OVODA U. 8. FSZ. 2.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 94. A. 1.
1213 BUDAPEST TATRA U. 16.

1214 BUDAPEST KAPOS U.26. IV.19.

1215 BUDAPEST ARPAD U. 10/B. VIII. 214.
1211 BUDAPEST TEMPLOM U. 38. 11. 9.

1213 BUDAPEST VIHORLAT U. 40.

2051 BIATORBAGY IHAROS 101/20.

1215 BUDAPEST VASAS U. 47/A.

1215 BUDAPEST VASAS UTCA 47/A.

2151 FOT TOBBSINCS KOZ 6/B.

1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 88/B. I. 3.
1215 BUDAPEST VASAS UTCA 47/A. FSZT. 3.
1214 BUDAPEST MEGGYFA U. 33.

1214 BUDAPEST REGGEL U. 12. II. 6.

1212 BUDAPEST ERDOALJA U. 4/A.

1214 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 116. IX.57.
1212 BUDAPEST SZATMARI U. 52.

1213 BUDAPEST BADACSONYI UT 100.
1212 BUDAPEST DUNADULO UT 7/B. IX. 56.
1213 BUDAPEST DAMJANICH J. UT 181.
1214 BUDAPEST BARACKFA U. 8601 SZ. 13. AJT
1213 BUDAPEST DAMJANICH J. UT 49.

1214 BUDAPEST RAKOCZI F. U. 268/B.LPH.III.
1212 BUDAPEST II.RAKOCZI F. UT 157. FSZT.2
1215 BUDAPEST iV U. 80.

1213 BUDAPEST SZENTMIKLOSI UT 258.
1214 BUDAPEST SZENT LASZLO UT 4.

1215 BUDAPEST ARPAD U. 10/C. VII. 186.
1213 BUDAPEST CINEGE U. 6.

1215 BUDAPEST ARPAD U. 10/C. VII. 186.
1215 BUDAPEST ARPAD U. 10/C. VII. 186.
1215 BUDAPEST ADY E. UT 43. 11. 9.

1213 BUDAPEST MARIA KIRALYNE U. 170.
1213 BUDAPEST VERCSE U. 3.

1212 BUDAPEST SZENT ISTVAN UT 51.
1211 BUDAPEST KOSSUTH L. U. 75/B. V. 16.
2330 DUNAHARASZTI LEVENDULA U. 30/B.
8184 BALATONFUZFO GAGARIN UTCA 16.

8184 BALATONFUZFO GAGARIN UTCA 16. 1. AJTO

8184 BALATONFUZFO GAGARIN U. 16.
1215 BUDAPEST ADY E. UT 39. |.5.
1214 BUDAPEST HO U. 4.

68 116
52 084
74 438
53 825
71693
68 183
146 910
85 461
68 069
230 432
117 598
265 535
146 804
173 361
51481
95 814
52 961
69 330
103 307
103 533
75799
104 259
200 147
71 269
250 664
756 475
145 212
56 432
66 743
115789
259 237
50 064
160 368
168 837
384 269
58 158
710 656
52 075
204 935
80 320
61 802
631 013
64 213
50 314
207 095
97 256
95 313
68 183
66 943
214590
76 875
313 601
115 259
85 526
90 370
255 242
55 421
152 224
114 641
98 661
74 497
90 562
388 442
282 282
376 442
81 084
132 261



VIRAG SANDOR LASZLO

VIRAG SANDOR RICHARD
VIRAGNE MICSINAI AGNES LILLA
WALTER JANOSNE DR.
WEISZGERBER ATTILA
ZELENYANSZKI PETER
ZETTNER ILONA

ZHAI KEREN

ZUMBERI BEKIM JANOS

1214 BUDAPEST LAMPAS U. 18.

1214 BUDAPEST LAMPAS U. 008655. 18.
1214 BUDAPEST KOHASZ U. 47.

2092 BUDAKESZI FO UTCA 188.

1212 BUDAPEST TIBORC U. 5/B.

1214 BUDAPEST MERKUR U. 18. 4. AJTO
1212 BUDAPEST SZECHENYI I. U. 37.
1213 BUDAPEST MALYVA U. 14.

1212 BUDAPEST HATAR U. 98.
OSSZESEN:

93 816

60 219

56 669

207 800

65 086

87 134
1240738
101 024

61 826

109 009 256



